
25 MARCH THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 1355 

IX CER Children's Footwear Exclusive Australian Licence Issues For 1984-85 
The following Exclusive Australian Licences have been issued for the import licensing year 1984-85 for Children's Footwear in Item Code 

64.005: 

Total 1984-85 Allocation-12 224 pairs 

Company 

Fabia Products Ltd., Auckland 
Bata Company (N.Z.) Ltd., Wellington 
Banks Shoes, Lower Hutt 
Duckworth, Turner & Co. Ltd., Auckland 
Suckling Industries Christchurch 
Deejays Ltd., Auckland 
The Saracen Shoe Co. Ltd., Auckland 
Collins Footwear Ltd., Taupo 
Eric Collins Import Export Auckland 
S. Grace (trading as Taranaki Shoe Salons) Stratford 
Cooper, Dickson Ltd., New Plymouth 

EAL 
allocation for 
1 July 1984-
30 June 1985 

in pairs 
2 000 
2 033 

333 
750 
500 

1 000 
2000 

500 
500 
500 
500 

10 616 
Balance available 1 608 pairs 

This balance is available on request. Applications should be sent to "The Executive Officer, General Industries 2, Department of Trade 
and Industry, Private Bag, Wellington; Attention: N. Bennie or Mrs C. Parlane". Applicants must be domiciled in New Zealand: no other 
qualifying criteria apply to this residual licence. 


