IX CER Children's Footwear Exclusive Australian Licence Issues For 1984-85

The following Exclusive Australian Licences have been issued for the import licensing year 1984-85 for Children's Footwear in Item Code 64 005:

Total 1984-85 Allocation-12 224 pairs

Company	EAI. allocation for 1 July 1984– 30 June 1985 in pairs
Fabia Products Ltd., Auckland	2 000
Bata Company (N.Z.) Ltd., Wellington	2 033
Banks Shoes, Lower Hutt	333
Duckworth, Turner & Co. Ltd., Auckland	750
Suckling Industries Christchurch	500
Deejays Ltd., Auckland	1 000
The Saracen Shoe Co. Ltd., Auckland	2 000
Collins Footwear Ltd., Taupo	500
Eric Collins Import Export Auckland	500
S. Grace (trading as Taranaki Shoe Salons) Stratford	500
Cooper, Dickson Ltd., New Plymouth	500
	10 616
Balance available	1 608 pairs

This balance is available on request. Applications should be sent to "The Executive Officer, General Industries 2, Department of Trade and Industry, Private Bag, Wellington; Attention: N. Bennie or Mrs C. Parlane". Applicants must be domiciled in New Zealand: no other qualifying criteria apply to this residual licence.